10608606
501078
\$40.00
Ŭ

FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
RECORDATION FO	Alless	
PATENTS	Attorney Docket No	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Kong Weng Lee	AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	
Kee Yean Ng	Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration	
Yew Cheong Kuan	P.O. Box 7599	
Gin Ghee Tan	Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599	
Cheng Why Tan		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attachedYes _X No	Additional pame/-) & address/)	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No	
X Assignment Merger		
	Change of Name	
Security Agreement Other		
Execution Date(s): June 26, 2003		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Serial No.: 10/608,606 Date Filed: 06/27/2003	,	
Bate Filed, 00/2//2003	'	
Additional numb	ers ettached? NO	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Records Manager	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	Enclosed	
Legal Department, M/S 26U-25 3500 Deer Creek Road		
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1317	X Authorization to be charged to deposit account.	
	8. Deposit Account Number: _50-1078	
DO NOT USE		
	THIS SPACE	
3. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in rue copy of the original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a	
The state of the s		
0 -		
Leonor S. Tuck	Sep 26, 2003	
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date	
Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Do Not detach	this portion	
lail document to be recorded with required cover sheet in Director-U. S. Patent	nformation to: and Trademark Office	
Box Ass	ignment	
	c 1450 A 22313-1450	

Sep 26 2003 18:02 TO 64810016504855487

P. 03 P.09

PATENT APPLICATION

When recorded please return to: AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) has

to and under an application t	or Letters Patent of the	int, title and interest	sign to AGILENT TECHNOLOGIE Palo Alto, California, (hereinaf lo hereby assign and transfer i, including the right of priority, ted:
<u> </u>	40 A DAGWAREN		EMICONDOUTOR DIE, AND
SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE I	CORPORATING SAME	- DEXIVE FOR 8	SEMICONDOUTOR DIE, AND
Hiling data:June 27, 2	003	Serial No.: 10/	608_606
may be granted thereon or the Patent.	perafor; and any reissi	forth therein, ar wals of and substit United States and substitution	nd any and all continuation tutes for said application for sa of countries foreign thereto white ons, or extensions of said Lette
or extended, as fully and en assignment, and transfer not	tirely as the seme wo	Letters Patent respe uid have been held	r name for Letters Patent in er lominees or legal representative lotively may be granted, reisaud and enjoyed by me/us had th
deliver all such papers as m improvement(s), said application or legal representatives, and interpretent and invention(s) or legal proceedings, to eign all C-I-P's, reissue and foreign apsverything possible to sid Acobtain and enforce, for its climprovement(s) in any and all lending such cooperation and s	ay be necessary or don and said Letters Par on and said Letters Par (we agree to communic improvement(s), said lawful papers, to exa plications, to make ail 31LENT, its successor or their own benefit, I countries provided to assistance are paid by a	test is made, and westrable to parfect tent, to AGILENT, it cate to AGILENT, or application and said ecute all disclaimers rightful oaths and os, assigns, nomined proper patent prothe expenses which AGILENT;	tire interest herein assigned, an offict herewith, and i/we further ithout undue delay, execute as the title to said invention(s) of a successors, assigns, nomines to its nominee, all known fact Letters Patent, to testify in any and divisionals, continuations, and generally to do so and legal representatives to ection for said invention(s) or may be incurred by me/us in
registry and all Letters Paragraph Patent of the United States vaforesaid, in accordance with the state of th	tent for said invention(which may be issued to terms of this assign	GILENT, as assigne (s) or improvement(; and granted on or ment.	s and Tredemarks of the United States whose duty it is to issue e of the entire right, title and s), including any and all Letters as a result of the application
application now identified by the shall have been made known to	irect AGILENT attomey he attorney docket nun them by the United St	ys to insert the serie	i number and filing date of said th above as soon as the same
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/W	re hereunto set my/our	hand(s) and seal(s)	•
[Leet up.]	Π	•	6. July 2003
Inventor's Signature (Seei)	Date Ad	elgoment Signed: 2	6, One 0203
Inventor's Typed Name: Kong Weng Lee		_ Date Application Signe	6.26 June 2001
			_

Rev 10/02 (Assign)

lov

(Use Page Two For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 014011 FRAME: 0030

Sep 26 2003 18:02 TO 64**81**00165**048**55487

P. 04

P. 29

A commence or section of the section

When recorded please return to:

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. __70030280

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I we hereunto set my/our hend(s) and seal(s):

Inventor's Typed Name: Kee Year Ng Date Assignment Signed: Juny 26, 2003 Inventor's Signeture (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name: Chang Winy Ten Date Assignment Signed: Juny 26, 2003 Inventor's Typed Name: Chang Winy Ten Date Assignment Signed: Juny 26, 2003 Inventor's Typed Name: Chang Winy Ten Date Assignment Signed: Juny 26, 2003 Inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed: Juny 26, 2003 Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed: Juny 26, 2003 Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed: Juny 26, 2003 Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signature Signed: Date Application Signed: Date Application Signature Si	Inventor's Springe (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed: Thre 26, 2003
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name: Geal Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signad: Date Application Signad:	riveritor's Typed Rente: Kee Years Ng	Data Application Signed: Twe 26, 20 03
Inventor's Typed Name: Chang Why Ten Data Assignment Signed: June 16, 2003 Inventor's Signature (Sea) Inventor's Typed Name: One Other Tett Deta Application Signed: June 16, 2003 Inventor's Typed Name: Deta Application Signed: Inventor's Signature (Sea) Inventor's Typed Name: Data Assignment Signed: Inventor's Signature (Sea) Data Assignment Signed: Data Application Signed: Data Assignment Signed: Data Assignment Signed:	inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name: Year Chaona Kuan	Date Assignment Signed: Juny 26, 2003 Date Application Signed: Juny 26, 2003
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name: Data Assignment Signed: Data Application Signed: Data Assignment Signed: Data Assignment Signed: Data Assignment Signed: Data Application Signed: Data Assignment Signed: Data Assignment Signed: Data Assignment Signed: Data Assignment Signed: Data Application Signed:	· · · - \	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed:	Inventor's Signature (Heat)	Data Assignment Signed: उपनह 26 , 2003
Date Application Signed:	inventor's Signature (Seal)	Data Azalgrament Signed:
Date Application Signed: Date Assignment Signed: Date Assignment Signed:		
Military's Translation		
	William of Themas st.	Date Assignment Signed:

(Use Page Three For Additional Inventoria) Signature(a))

Pege 2 of 2

Ter 10/02 (Ausign)

PATENT REEL: 014011 FRAME: 0031

RECORDED: 09/26/2003